
Helicopters are useful for many activities. Functional or V.I.P.-Transport to mountainous areas or off-airport landings.  For documentations like 
film and photo flights. We also provide the transportation of urgent or heavy goods and external cargo sling load to a limit of 400 kg.

The experience of flying!
Enjoy an aerial view of the Alps whilst experiencing the most exhilarating way of flying. Unforgetable impressions and breath taking views 
make a flight above the „Salzkammergut of Salzburg“ to an exceptional adventure. A tour flight makes a perfect gift for friends, relatives or 
just treat yourself! 

Experience the fascination!  
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Bell Jet Ranger 3

SPECIFICATIONS

4 Pax
560 km

180 km/h
0,99 m
1,30 m
1,19 m 

4 Pax
302 nm
112 mph

3.30 ft
4.30 ft
3.90 ft

max. Passengers
max. Range
max. Cruise Speed
Cabin Length
Cabin Height
Cabin Width


